DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV0423
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2023 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
CYL8 SERIES | 8 Inch Indoor Round Cylinders:
 Flexible Cable Pendant, Canopy Mount
5-3/4"

40KC - 4000K
P2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Cylinder LED Series
CYL81 - 10W / 1246lm
CYL82 - 14W / 1736lm
CYL83 - 20W / 2359lm
CYL84 - 28W / 3204lm
CYL85 - 36W / 3961lm
CYL86 - 43W / 4450lm
1-9/16"
7-1/2"
4-9/16"
13-7/16"
4-1/4"
13-1/2"
14-15/16"
RDB: Remote Driver & Battery Pack
Battery Flexible Conduit Whips Not Pictured
 RD: Remote Driver Enclosure
Optional Battery Pack
Highest wattage option for each Driver/Dimmer type that will fit inside the luminaire;
Driver sizes that do not fit inside the luminaire may be ordered with a Remote Driver Housing (RD), unless otherwise noted with additional restrictions.
DRIVER AVAILABILITY MATRIX
1. Lutron Dimming Option 12D3 Hi-lume 1% 2-Wire LED Driver is available for Series 1 through 3 luminaires only
(10W through 20W); not available for use with Series 4, 5 or 6 (28W, 36W or 43W) luminaires
2. Lutron Dimming Option MVD4 Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem LED Driver is available for Series 1 through 4 luminaires only
(10W through 28W); not available for use with Series 5 or 6 (36W or 43W) luminaires
3. Custom Finish colors available; consult factory for pricing, minimum order quantities and lead time
4. RDB and RD Options must be installed in Dry/Damp locations
5. RDB and RD Options cannot be used with Lutron Hi-lume Dimming (12D3/MVD4 Options) in Series 5 or 6 (36W or
43W) luminaires
Driver Max Wattage Driver Max Wattage Driver Max Wattage
 MVD Any Wattage MVD6 Up to 36W MVD9 Up to 36W
120V–277V TRIAC/ELV eldoLED ECODrive 0–10V (CYL85) eldoLED SOLODrive DALI (CYL85)
 12D31 Up to 20W MVD7 Up to 36W MDMX N/A
120V Lutron Hi-lume 1% 2–Wire (CYL83) eldoLED ECODrive DALI (CYL85) eldoLED POWERdrive DMX
 MVD42 Up to 28W MVD8 Up to 36W 34D2 Any Wattage
Lutron Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem (CYL84) eldoLED SOLODrive 0–10V (CYL85) 347V 0–10V
DATE PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NO.
REV0423
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com
©2023 Conservation Technology of Illinois, LLC. All rights reserved. Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
CYL8 SERIES | 8 Inch Indoor Round Cylinders:
 Flexible Cable Pendant, Canopy Mount
1. Wall Wash Rating based on Reflector used as Forward Throw
BUG RATINGS
REFLECTOR
 LED WATTAGE NARROW MEDIUM WIDE PLATINUM WALL WASH1 PENCIL BEAM
 10W B1 U0 G0 B1 U0 G0 B1 U0 G1 B1 U0 G1 B0 U0 G0 B0 U0 G0
 14W B1 U0 G0 B2 U0 G0 B2 U0 G0 B2 U0 G0 B0 U0 G0 B0 U0 G0
 20W B1 U0 G0 B2 U0 G0 B2 U0 G0 B2 U0 G0 B0 U0 G0 B0 U0 G0
 28W B1 U0 G0 B2 U0 G0 B2 U0 G0 B2 U0 G0 B0 U0 G0 B0 U0 G0
 36W B2 U0 G0 B3 U0 G0 B3 U0 G1 B3 U0 G1 B1 U0 G0 B0 U0 G0
 43W B2 U0 G0 B3 U0 G0 B3 U0 G1 B3 U0 G1 B1 U0 G0 B0 U0 G0
Construction
• Specification Grade 8 inch diameter Aluminum Housing; suitable
for Dry/Damp (indoor) locations
• 16 Gauge Steel Driver Canopy
• Includes 120 inches of Field Adjustable 18/3 SJTOW Cable
• Black Flexible Cable with Black or Bronze Cylinders, White